Altersklasse: Jedermann Langdistanz
63 Fahrer gemeldet

UCI Code

Name,Vorname

Verein / Ort
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- Startliste -

Teamname

1 GER19620730
2 GER19790000
3 GER19820000
5 GER19790000
6  GER19820000
8  GER19790000
9  GER19790000
11 GER19630000
12 GER19620000
13 GER19620000
14 GER19620000
15 GER19681004
16 GER19690000
17 GER19720721
21 GER19850903
22 GER19650923
23 GER19721024
25 GER19890000
26  GER19720000
27 GER19760000
28 GER19780000
31 GER19820000
32 GER19880000
33 GER19820000
34 GER19810000
35 GER19840408
36 GER19830000
37 GER19880000
41 GER19700000
42  GER19700000
43 GER19800211
45  GER19800000
46  GER19740000
47  GER19780000
49  GER19800000
51 GER19890000
52 GER19810000
53 GER19660000
54  GER19740000
70 GER19740000
71 GER19770000
72 GER19780425
73 GER19880000
74 GER19661207
75 GER19680813
76 GER19840222
77 GER19660419
78 GER19850201
79 FRA19640000
80 FRA19750000
81 FRA19630000

23.09.2009 - 19:13 Uhr
www.finishtime.de

KARUS, Heiko
MACHNITZKY, David
HARZ, Hannes
BRAUTIGAM, Nils
ZSCHECKEL, Tilman
FORSTER, Danny
MULLER, Dirk
RENTZSCH, Mario
ZOLLNER, Thomas
SCHMIDT, Volker
ABENDSCHEIN, Frank
BAUER, Alexander
MILL, Arne
BRUNNEGGER, Thomas
RADTKE, Christian
NEUMANN, Frank
TELLER, Jan
VOGEL, Sebastian
MEHLHORN, Frank
BERGER, Marek
GERNER, Thomas
DORFER, Thomas
HADLICH, Lars
KUNAST, Christian
SACHSE, Rene
RINKE, Michael
HAUPT, Thomas
LAUER, Stefan
CHEMNITZ, Dirk
CHEMNITZ, Guido
HELLER, Jens
KUHMEL, Sandro
LINKE, Carsten
GABLER, Sven
KNOP, Silvio

JOHN, Sebastian
WOELK, Stefan
SCHMIDT, Klaus
MULLER, Stefan
NEFF, Frank

ADAM, Jorg
PIECHOCKI, Andreas
ANTON, Michael
GRABEN, Michael
ANSTOTZ, Stephan
GRAUL, Jakob
WEBER, Joa
HARTMANN, Alexander
BAR, Michael

WILK, Jens
WESSER, Tino

RFV Die Lowen Weimar
RFV Die Lowen Weimar
RFV Die Lowen Weimar
Blau-Wei3 Meiningen
RFV Die Lowen Weimar
Gera

Gera

SV Blau Weiss Burgel
SV Blau Weiss Birgel
FSV Tramps Neustadt
FSV Tramps Neustadt
Lexxi Speedbike Hurth
Lexxi Speedbike Hirth
Lexxi Speedbike Hurth
Picardellics Dresden
Picardellics Dresden
Picardellics Dresden
SV Remse / Radsport
SV Remse / Radsport
SV Remse / Radsport
SV Remse / Radsport
RC Gera

RC Gera

RC Gera

RC Gera

Dresden / Team Univega
Dresden-KJ-Sports
Sebnitzer RV

Berlin

Berlin

Eisenhuttenstadt
Chemnitz

Chemnitz

Erfurt

Chemnitz

Buttstedt

Buttstedt

Buttstedt

Buttstedt

SSVGera DKVTeamNeff
Buttstedt

RV Zwenkau 1890

RSC Waltershausen
Westerwalder RSF
RSV 1971 Seeheim

RG UNI Hamburg

BSV AdW Berlin

RSG Bad Harzburg
Furstenfeldbruck

RC Gera

RC Gera

DLW
DLW
DLW
DKV
DKV
DKV
DKV
FSV
FSV
FSV
FSV
LEX
LEX
LEX
PIC
PIC
PIC
SVR
SVR
SVR
SVR
HIW
HIW
HIW
HIW
TSS
TSS
TSS
TWP
TWP
TWP
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WOE
WOE
WOE
WOE

Die Lowen Weimar

Die Léwen Weimar

Die Lowen Weimar

DKV Team Neff

DKV Team Neff

DKV Team Neff

DKV Team Neff

FSV Tramps

FSV Tramps

FSV Tramps

FSV Tramps

LeXXi TeamTrikot24.de
LeXXi TeamTrikot24.de
LeXXi TeamTrikot24.de
Picardellics Velo Team
Picardellics Velo Team
Picardellics Velo Team

SV Remse

SV Remse

SV Remse

SV Remse

Team Highworks

Team Highworks

Team Highworks

Team Highworks

Team Séchsische Schweiz
Team Sachsische Schweiz
Team Séchsische Schweiz
team westpoint

team westpoint

team westpoint

Team Windlutscher

Team Windlutscher

Team Windlutscher

Team Windlutscher

Woelk Schwimmbadtechnik
Woelk Schwimmbadtechnik
Woelk Schwimmbadtechnik
Woelk Schwimmbadtechnik

040
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
040
040
040
040
040
u40
u40
u40
040
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
040
u40
u40
u40
u40
u40
040
040
u40
040
u40
040
u40
040
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Altersklasse: Jedermann Langdistanz
63 Fahrer gemeldet

UCI Code

Name,Vorname
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- Startliste -

Team Teamname

82 FRA19820000
83 FRA19880916
84  GER19730000
85 GER19790000
86 GER19740000
87 GER19810000
88 GER19860000
89 GER19660000
90 GER19870000
91 GER19600409
92 GER19571219
93 GER19430000

23.09.2009 - 19:13 Uhr
www.finishtime.de

ZANNER, Beate
KEPA, Matthéaus
BRUNNER, Stefan
STEINER, Matthias
VALDIEK, Alexander
HEITMANN, Sven
KUFNER, Sebastian
KUFNER, Ronald
SONNENBERG, Philipp
HUGEL, Werner
BOHM, Manfred
BAUER, Heinz
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l'!'{{_,-)" JENA

adsportclub Jena el

RC Gera

RSG Frankfurt

Team RadnRoll Jena
Team RadnRoll Jena
Team RadnRoll Jena
Team RadnRoll Jena
Team RadnRoll Jena
Team RadnRoll Jena
Team RadnRoll Jena
TSV Gaimersheim 1908
TSV Gaimersheim 1908
LV Limbach 2000
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